Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4055.392
Hole punch, square

State: 15/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en

AS 4055.392 - Hole punch, square for sheet steel

For punching square cut-outs

Features

Model No.

Benefits

Supply includes

Machinable material

Maximum machinable material
thickness, sheet steel

Hydraulic operation

K punch

Dimensions

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AS 4055.392

With side ejector for the waste
No jamming of the die

Female dies

Male dies

Tension bolts

Lock nut

Plastic case
Spacer sleeve
Special tension bolt

Sheet steel

3 mm

Yes

92 x 92 mm
Width: 92 mm

1 pc(s).

6.26

7.62

82073010
4028177808447
EC000156
EC000156

21049047



