Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4055.392 Hole punch, square

State: 15/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)



AS 4055.392 - Hole punch, square for sheet steel

For punching square cut-outs

Features

Model No.	AS 4055.392
Benefits	With side ejector for the waste
	No jamming of the die
Supply includes	Female dies
	Male dies
	Tension bolts
	Lock nut
	Plastic case
	Spacer sleeve
	Special tension bolt
Machinable material	Sheet steel
Maximum machinable material	3 mm
thickness, sheet steel	
Hydraulic operation	Yes
□ punch □	92 x 92 mm
Dimensions	Width: 92 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	6.26
Gross weight	7.62
Customs tariff number	82073010
EAN	4028177808447
ETIM 9	EC000156
ETIM 8	EC000156
ECLASS 8.0	21049047

© Rittal 2025 2